



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 275 of 2026

TARUN BAJAJ *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

27/02/2026	Mr. Akhand Pratap Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. Amit Verma, P.L. for the State. Learned State counsel is directed to call for the report of criminal antecedents of the appellant, if any. List this case in the week commencing 09th March, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	