



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No.275 of 2026

Tarun Bajaj **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

12/03/2026	Shri Akhand Pratap, counsel for the Appellant. Shri Aman Tamrakar, PL for the State/Respondent. Since the previous record of the Appellant is not available, time is granted to produce the same. Post it in the <u>week commencing 06.04.2026.</u> Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge